Case

1807500
1807514
1807228
1807232
1807290
1807307
1807364
1807365
1807374
1807395
1807398
1807420
1807438
1807439
1807440
1807447
1807462
1807469
1807527
1807532
1807534
1807556

FirstMeetingDate

12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018

11:00:00AN
11:00:00AN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
12:00:00PN
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM
2:00:00PM

341 meeting to be held on

Debtor
WALKER
WATSON
LOHMAN
BOWEN
STEWART
LOVELL
MARTINEZ
HALE
SMOTHERMAN
BUSH
ROBERTS
MEDLIN
ROOKS
SAUER
MCCOWAN
ALTMAN
HAWN
HORTON
REEVES
SLIGER
CAMPBELL
UPCHURCH

12/20/2018

Atftorney Name
DALE BOHANNON

PRO SE

HARRY G LASSER IV

DALE BOHANNON

HARRY G LASSER IV
TIMOTHY A DAVIS

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
HARRY G LASSER IV

STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ

MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE
DALE BOHANNON

STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ

DALE BOHANNON

HARRY G LASSER IV

STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ

DALE BOHANNON

STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ
STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ
HARRY G LASSER IV

SCOTT D WILSON

Meeting Location
Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee

1806381

1806388

1806162

1807500

1807514

1807532

1807534

1807556

1807527

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

12/20/2018 12:00:00PM

Continued 341 Meetings

HARDCASTLE
BROCKWAY
WHITTAKER
WALKER
WATSON
SLIGER
CAMPBELL
UPCHURCH

REEVES

JACQUELYN MICHELLE sCOTT
STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ

STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ

DALE BOHANNON

PRO SE

STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ

HARRY 6 LASSER IV

SCOTT D WILSON

STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee

Cookeville Tennessee




