Case	FirstMeetingDate	Debtor	Attorney Name	Meeting Location
1807500	12/20/2018 11:00:00AN	WALKER	DALE BOHANNON	Cookeville Tennessee
1807514	12/20/2018 11:00:00AN	WATSON	PRO SE	Cookeville Tennessee
1807228	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	LOHMAN	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
1807232	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	BOWEN	DALE BOHANNON	Cookeville Tennessee
1807290	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	STEWART	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
1807307	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	LOVELL		
1807364	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN		TIMOTHY A DAVIS	Cookeville Tennessee
		MARTINEZ	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Cookeville Tennessee
1807365	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	HALE	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Cookeville Tennessee
1807374	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	SMOTHERMAN	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Cookeville Tennessee
1807395	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	BUSH	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
1807398	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	ROBERTS	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1807420	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	MEDLIN	MARK PODIS AND ASSOCIATE	Cookeville Tennessee
1807438	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	ROOKS	DALE BOHANNON	Cookeville Tennessee
1807439	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	SAUER	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1807440	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	MCCOWAN	DALE BOHANNON	Cookeville Tennessee
1807447	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	ALTMAN	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
1807462	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	HAWN	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1807469	12/20/2018 12:00:00PN	HORTON	DALE BOHANNON	Cookeville Tennessee
1807527	12/20/2018 2:00:00PM	REEVES	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1807532	12/20/2018 2:00:00PM	SLIGER	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1807534	12/20/2018 2:00:00PM	CAMPBELL	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
1807556	12/20/2018 2:00:00PM	UPCHURCH	SCOTT D WILSON	Cookeville Tennessee

	Co	ntinued 341 Meetings		
1806381	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	HARDCASTLE	JACQUELYN MICHELLE SCOTT	Cookeville Tennessee
1806388	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	BROCKWAY	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1806162	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	WHITTAKER	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1807500	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	WALKER	DALE BOHANNON	Cookeville Tennessee
1807514	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	WATSON	PRO SE	Cookeville Tennessee
1807532	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	SLIGER	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee
1807534	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	CAMPBELL	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
1807556	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	UPCHURCH	SCOTT D WILSON	Cookeville Tennessee
1807527	12/20/2018 12:00:00PM	REEVES	STEVEN L LEFKOVITZ	Cookeville Tennessee